NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

000 30^{.730} 9580 MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate	Nature	of	Report	by	Checking	Below
----------	--------	----	--------	----	----------	-------

REPORT ON BEGINNING	xx	REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST	REPORT ON
DRILLING OPERATIONS		OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL		REPORT ON RECOMPLETION OPERATION	REPORT ON (Other)

J-19-56 Lubbock, Texas (Place)

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the

George P. Liversagenty or Operatory	Cordelia Maxwell #1
Livermore Brilling Company	, Well No
T. 15-S., R. 36-E., NMPM., Caudill	Pool,County.
The Dates of this work were as follows:	
	Form C-102 on, 19.56.,
and approval of the proposed plan (was) (was not) obtained.	

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Well Spudded 3-15-56 and drilled to Depth of 325'. Set 13 3/8" Csg. @ 320' with 325 Sacks Cement.

Witnessed by	(Name)	George P. I	typrpore	(Title)	
Approved: ØILCONSER	NATION COMMISSION		to the best of my knowledg	formation given above is true and	
. h		Y	Name	ic marmar	Ľ.
·	e de la composición d Portes de la composición de la composici Portes de la composición	انتها به این از ا مقادی برای	PesitionOwner RepresentingGeorge	P. Livernore	
(Title)		(Date)	Address	ck Hat'l Bank Bldg.	

- - -



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL OR RECOMPLETE

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

(Dat	Lubbeck,	March	9,
		 	(Date

(Place)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the (Drilling) (Recompletion) of a well to be known as

	1900	500 2	6 BIV									
						Compan	iy or Operator)	_				
(Jort	aile i		1			, Well No	1	, in	X	Th	e well is
		_		(Lease)						101	nit)	
located	6	50	fe	et from t	he	st			line and.	660	feet f	rom the
Ba	nth					line of Section	15	T 15 8		36 E	, NMPM.	
(GIVE	LOC	ATION	FROM	SECTION			·		······	•••		. County
					Ií	State Land the Oil	and Gas Lease	is No	0			
[i				l If	patented land the	owner isCen	delia Ma				
i D)	С	В	Α	A	ddress C/O Lon	an Jones.	Lovingt	on. Tex.	Mexico	L	
		-				ve propose to drill w						
				·		ve propose to arm w	zen with driffin	g equipment a	15 IOHOW5			
· E		F	G	н						••••••••		
					Т	he status of pluggin	ng bond is	1791106 1	0 .	••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
											••••••	
I	_	К	J	I	D	rilling Contractor	Livermore	Drillin	g Couper	V		
1						0						
:												
3	4	N	0	Р		•••••	•••••••	Bann	Teams +4			
7		•			V	Ve intend to comple	ete this well in	the.	FUETO CA			
				<u> </u>	-' fe	ormation at an app	roximate depth	of	0			fec t .
							G PROGRAM					

We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Size of Hole	Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement
17 1/2	13 3/8		lew	300	400
11	9 5/8	36 4 40	Herr	4800	2400
8 3/4	78	201 1 90	ler	11800	250

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

19...

MAR 15 (58)

Approved..... Except as follows:

COMMISSION By Title

Sincerely you

By George P. Livermore

Position Send Communications regarding well to

Name George P. Livermore Address 405 Lubbock National Bank Bldg. Lubbock, Texas

			OIL (*		MEXICO ATION	O COMML	.ON	
		1						Form C-128
				ation and	/or tids	» Prorati	the state of the s	3-8-56
Operator	Liver	more Drilli	ng Co Ge	eo. P.	Lease	CORDELI	MAXWELL	
Well No.	1	Section	15	Town	ship	<u>15 S</u>	Range	36 E NMPM
Located	660	Feet F	rom We	st	Line,	660	Feet Fro	m South Line,
	Lea		Court	y, New M	dexico	GL.	Elevation	3893.6
Name of	Producin	g Formatión	·		Pool	-	Dedica	ited Acreage
	0	Note: All dis	tances :.	Pist be fr	om out	er bound:	aries of Sec	tion)
	Γ							
			i .					
						;		
			1					
	-				·····			
					Ĩ			
			r I					
	-							
			Ì				- - 	
			i					
		·	· ·					
			:				i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
		(
	ľ	-660 - - Q	1				•	
		660	ł					
		5CALE:1"=1000'			<u> </u>			
I. Is thi	s Wella	Dual Comp. '	? Yes	No				he above plat was es of actual surveys
		to Question			е ша	de by me	or under n	y supervision and
		y completed age? Yes		thin the			he are true . knowled <mark>ge</mark> as	and correct to the
Name							ed 3-8-5	
						F '	/	

name
Position
Representing
Address

•

.

Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor

`.